

BID TABULATION FOR McCOVERY ROAD, McCOVERY ROAD EXTENSION & BAIRD COXWELL ROAD							
MCR-2000-317							
HO WATER CONSTRUCTION							
SHEET 04/0404							
EXHIBIT A-2037							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
131-000	CLEARING & GRUBBING (2" TO 12" DEPTH)	CLAMP SQ M	1	1.0	\$0.994837		
136-000	REMOVAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVING	SQ	16	\$19.14	\$306.24		
136-001	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVING	SQ	24	\$11.50	\$276.00		
136-000	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE	LN. FT	843	\$6.00	\$5,058.00		
246-000	REMOVING OF EXISTING HEADWALL	EACH	1	\$128.45	\$128.45		
136-000	BACKFILL BENCH HEIGHT	EACH	16	\$137.12	\$2,193.92		
136-000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	20742	\$5.20	\$107,860.40		
110-000	BORROW EXCAVATION (GRADE THICKNESS MEASUREMENT) (A-2 OR BETTER)	CY (TMR)	17392	\$5.54	\$96,549.68		
136-000	POUGHOLE PATCHING	SQ. YD.	39	\$349.24	\$13,620.36		
101-000	GRANITE OR BARE BASE COURSE ROAD MIXED	SY	22159	\$3.18	\$70,465.62		
101-000	1" COMPACTED THICKNESS PER SECTION 612						
101-000	BITUMINOUS TREATMENT	SY	21146	\$0.40	\$8,458.40		
126-000	IMPERVIOUS BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WITH WEARING SURFACE LAYER	SYN	1761	\$73.80	\$129,099.80		
131-000	1/2" MAX. AGGREGATE SIZE MIN. DUAL RANGE "W" 101 LB/BSY						
136-000	SOIL TYPE 1 REPAVING	CY	190	\$19.00	\$3,610.00		
136-000	POUGHOLE PATCHING (3" TO 6")	CY	118	\$22.40	\$2,643.20		
131-000	12" STORM SEWER PIPE	LN. FT	862	\$22.53	\$19,216.96		
131-001	12" STORM SEWER PIPE	LN. FT	149	\$30.40	\$4,529.60		
131-002	12" STORM SEWER PIPE	LN. FT	189	\$32.00	\$6,048.00		
131-003	12" STORM SEWER PIPE	LN. FT	752	\$32.22	\$24,230.64		
131-004	12" STORM SEWER PIPE	LN. FT	178	\$36.00	\$6,408.00		
131-000	12" X 12" STORM SEWER PIPE	LN. FT	144	\$40.40	\$5,817.60		
131-001	12" X 12" STORM SEWER PIPE	LN. FT	160	\$59.04	\$9,446.40		
131-000	12" STORM SEWER PIPE	LN. FT	168	\$23.74	\$3,987.72		
131-001	12" STORM SEWER PIPE	LN. FT	80	\$25.50	\$2,040.00		
131-000	12" X 12" STORM SEWER PIPE	LN. FT	46	\$22.84	\$1,050.64		
060-000	GRAVELLIZATION	CLAMP SQ M	1	1.0	\$78.23.23		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	1300	\$13.08	\$17,004.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	86	\$44.00	\$3,784.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	86	\$36.00	\$3,096.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	127	\$7.44	\$945.48		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	171	\$64.94	\$11,105.34		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	1	\$625.20	\$625.20		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	2	\$812.80	\$1,625.60		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	2	\$598.00	\$1,196.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	1	\$1,162.00	\$1,162.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	1	\$607.04	\$607.04		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	2	\$1,578.00	\$3,156.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	16	\$173.12	\$2,770.88		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	16	\$1,581.00	\$25,296.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	1	\$2,221.00	\$2,221.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	14	\$5,070.71	\$70,990.94		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	1	\$2,166.00	\$2,166.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	1	\$3,617.56	\$3,617.56		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	1	\$1,679.00	\$1,679.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	1	\$16.42	\$16.42		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	4	\$1,641.71	\$6,566.84		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	1445	\$5.24	\$7,571.80		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	116	\$13.71	\$1,590.36		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	96	\$17.38	\$1,668.48		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	109	\$18.20	\$1,983.80		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	100	\$21.18	\$2,118.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	16	\$47.00	\$752.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	186	\$55.74	\$10,368.24		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	380	\$5.40	\$2,071.80		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	186	\$66.00	\$12,366.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	4	\$1,341.00	\$5,364.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	3	\$300.73	\$902.19		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	9	\$48.20	\$433.80		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	36	\$60.00	\$2,160.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	2	\$355.50	\$711.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	EACH	4	\$492.00	\$1,968.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	375	\$11.43	\$4,286.25		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	9	\$171.42	\$1,542.78		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	17	\$191.54	\$3,256.18		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	648	\$5.47	\$3,544.56		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	9	\$598.00	\$5,382.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	196	\$2.50	\$4,900.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	26	\$547.24	\$14,328.24		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	17	\$547.24	\$9,303.08		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	196	\$22.11	\$4,333.76		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	76	\$28.71	\$2,187.96		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	196	\$4.20	\$823.20		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	198	\$34.23	\$6,777.54		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	1	1.0	\$1,732.56		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	184	\$11.24	\$2,068.32		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	16	\$57.04	\$912.64		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	30	\$11.20	\$336.00		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	7	\$24.43	\$171.01		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	1	1.0	\$880		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	126	\$12.24	\$1,541.16		
066-000	1" UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	LN. FT	1403	\$12.62	\$17,611.86		
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>					<b>\$1,215,888.89</b>		
BID TAB PREPARED BY:							
FRANK KONGEY & ASSOC. INC. CONSULTING ENGINEERS							
P.O. BOX 1640 MOBILE, AL 36686							
251-936-8900							